
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works
Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT
Province, City or Municipality: ROSARIO, CAVITE

4th Quarter, CY 2019

No. Reference No. Name of Project
Approved
Budget for
Contract

Location
Winning
Bidder

Name and
Address

Bid
Amount

Bidding Date
Contract
Duration

1. 032-2019
Construction of Canal 
Lining and Upgrading of 
Road (Phase II)

3,116,613.77 Evangelista St.
R.V. Rieta Trading 
and Gen. Const.

Kawit, Cavite 3,107,398.89  Sept. 18, 2019 60 CD

2. 033-2019
Rehabilitation of Municipal 
Fishport 

2,500,000.00 Brgy. Sapa II
Karpa Builders and 
Trading

Balanga City, 
Bataan

2,493,330.31  Nov. 5, 2019 48 CD

3. 034-2019
Construction of River 
Protection Structures

2,008,000.00 Brgy. Wawa III
R.V. Rieta Trading 
and Gen. Const.

Kawit, Cavite 1,999,915.31  Nov. 5, 2019 36 CD

4. 035-2019
Construction of Canal 
Lining at EM's Barrio

661,431.00
Brgy. Tejeros 
Convention

Baqprince 
Construction

City of Muñoz, 
Nueva Ecija

656,868.19  Nov. 5, 2019 34 CD

5. 036-2019
Improvement of Multi-
Purpose Hall

650,000.00 Brgy. Muzon II
Baqprince 
Construction

City of Muñoz, 
Nueva Ecija

645,013.70  Nov. 5, 2019 37 CD

6. 037-2019
Construction of Fence at 
Day Care Center

422,000.00 Brgy. Wawa I
Baqprince 
Construction

City of Muñoz, 
Nueva Ecija

417,827.81  Nov. 5, 2019 23 CD

7. 038-2019
Construction of Canal 
Lining and Upgrading of 
Pathways

217,058.00 Brgy. Wawa III
Baqprince 
Construction

City of Muñoz, 
Nueva Ecija

313,451.25  Nov. 5, 2019 22 CD

8. 039-2019 Construction of Footbridge 282,000.00 Ligtong III Saldania Construction Cavite City 279,252.75  Dec. 9, 2019 24 CD

9. 040-2019
Construction of Canal 
Lining 

3,041,584.00 J.P. Rizal St. Saldania Construction Cavite City 3,037,600.00  Dec. 19, 2019 80 CD

10. 041-2019
Drilling and Commissioning 
of Well at Municipal 
Fishport

4,756,000.00
Pandawan, Brgy. Sapa 
II

Saldania Construction Cavite City 4,750,159.00  Dec. 19, 2019 40 CD

   We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

ZELINA G. DELA CRUZ RAYMUNDO B. LUNA, JR.
BAC Secretariat BAC Chairperson



FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services
Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 
(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of Philippines
GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality :__Rosario _
_4th_ Quarter, CY_2019__

Reference 
No.

Item Description
Approved Budget for

Contract
Winning Bidder

Name and Address Of
Bidder

Bid Amount Date of Bidding

267-2019 Procurement of 9 Units Motor Vehicle for SB Member             8,550,000.00 Toyota Commonwealth Inc. Jeje Tiamson, Quezon City    8,545,500.00 Oct. 04

268-2019 Procurement of Liquid Chlorine to be used by MENRO               200,000.00 Morante Water Piping Installation ServicesMa. Margarita G. Morante, Pasig City      199,000.00 Oct. 04

305-2019 Procurement of Chlorine Meter & Chlorinator for RWS               205,000.00 Scarlett Jade Trading Kristy Joy M. Romero, Rosario, Cavite      204,000.00 Oct. 25

306-2019 Procurement of Various Equipment for Various Offices               604,000.00 PS Ronquillo Trading Pernalie S. Ronquillo, Rosario, Cavite      602,605.00 Oct. 25

307-2019 Procurement for Repair & Maintenance of Gov't Vehicles               192,980.00 Marvicris Auto Supply & Gen. Mdse Sonia V. Crisostomo, Rosario, Cavite      192,550.00 Oct. 25

308-2019 Procurement of Various Materials for Repair of Gov't Building              172,814.00 St. Augustine Lumber & Gen. Mdse Rosalito Benjamin Dy, Rosario, Cavite      172,014.00 Oct. 25

354-2019 Procurement of Various Printed Forms for Various Offices               148,000.00 Spyro Printing Services Ricardo C. Odviar, Rosario, Cavite      146,160.00 Nov. 15

355-2019 Procurement of Various Aircondition for Various Offices               433,200.00 Bright Circuit Solar Tech. Phils. Corp. Arnold G. Dela Cruz, Kawit, Cavite      433,000.00 Nov. 15

359-2019 Procurement of Office & Janitorial Supplies for Various Offices            1,653,657.00 PS. Ronquillo Trading Pernalie S. Ronquillo, Rosario, Cavite    1,650,179.70 Nov. 22

372-2019 Procurement of Liquid Chlorine to be used by Rosario WS               375,000.00 Morante Water Piping Installation ServicesMa. Margarita G. Morante, Pasig City      373,125.00 Nov. 28

373-2019 Procurement of Radio Repeater & Accessories for MDRRMO               261,000.00 FGT Electronice Center & Radio Comm. Fernando G. Tolentino, Jr. Dasmarinas City     260,200.00 Nov. 28

374-2019 Procurement of Various Supplies for MDRRMO               791,609.96 Zeperelle Marketing Pollyana A. Gabriel, Cavite City      791,090.00 Nov. 28

375-2019 Procurement of Printed ID's for Municipal Employees               212,500.00 I Stop Graphics and Business Center Herbert Dayon, Las Pinas City      212,250.00 Nov. 28

376-2019 Procurement of Printed Business Permit, Toda, Poda, Jeep               866,000.00 I Stop Graphics and Business Center Herbert Dayon, Las Pinas City      864,000.00 Nov. 28

377-2019 Intend to Procure Food for Clearing Operation               556,800.00 Calhene's Food Services Joyce A. Asegurado, Rosario, Cavite      555,640.00 Nov. 28

378-2019 Intend to Procure Food for Barangay Profilling               406,000.00 BA Barron Food Services Bien A. Barron, Rosario, Cavite      439,425.00 Nov. 28

379-2019 Intend to Procure Food for Flyers Distribution on POP               324,000.00 RGFMJ Eatery Rosario P. Fabian, Rosario, Cavite      323,100.00 Nov. 28

380-2019 Intend to Procure Food for Profilling on Universal Health Care              490,000.00 Remoticado's Restaurant Miguel R. Remoticado, Gen. Trias, Cavite     488,250.00 Nov. 28

381-2019 Procurement of PNP Uniforms for PNP Personnels               220,500.00 E.M. Alfaro's Trading Eliza M. Alfaro, Taguig  City      218,050.00 Nov. 28

382-2019 Procurement of Various Medical Supplies for RMMEC               611,865.00 Scarlett Jade Trading Kristy Joy M. Romero, Rosario, Cavite      610,865.00 Nov. 28

415-2019 Procurement of Various Materials for Repair of Various               558,609.00 St. Augustine Lumber & Gen. Mdse Rosalito Benjamin Dy, Rosario, Cavite      558,609.00 Dec. 20

417-2019 Procurement of Outdoor Motor to be used by MDRRMO               227,000.00 Zeperelle Marketing Pollyana A. Gabriel, Cavite City      225,000.00 Dec. 20

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

ZELINA G. DELA CRUZ JOANNE MICHELLE B. GONZALES
BAC Secretariat Municipal Administrator/BAC Chairman



FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services
Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 
(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Republic of the Philippines
CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

                    Province, City or Municipality:Rosario
4th   Quarter, CY   2019

No. Reference Name of Project Location Approved Budget Winning Bidder Name and Address Bid Amount Bidding Date Contract

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest tothe veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in thisdocument.


